548
1
1
2
2
3
3
4

attenuation, install several DAT-AKU foam dampers in series.
Available materials - Product code examples
DAT-AKU-…-50 - 50 mm thick polyurethane foam
DAT-AKU-…-75  - 75mm thick polyurethane foam
Product code example
Product code:             DAT-AKU  -  100  -  50
type
Ød
thickness
Product code ød
[mm]
Thickness
[mm]
Number
of holes
DAT-AKU-80 80 50 / 75 3
DAT-AKU-100 100 50 / 75 5
DAT-AKU-125 125 50 / 75 8
DAT-AKU-160 160 50 / 75 5
DAT-AKU-200 200 50 / 75 8
DAT-AKU-250 250 50 / 75 10
DAT-AKU-315 315 50 / 75 14
vetta
Text Box
VETTA BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES INC.
549